Project
Catalog Number
Type
HBLED58-EN
Wattage and Color
Selectable NSF Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS                      HIGHBAYS
A Division of EELP, Inc.

WARRANTY
- 5 Year
ORDERING INFORMATION
7.5”
11” 11”
7.2”
5.7”
8.1”
13.4” 13.4”
HBLED58-EN-2L
HBLED58-EN-1L
Pendant                        Surface
Pendant                              Surface
Options/Accessories on 2nd Page
OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES
Options (Factory Installed)
WH -   White Housing (black standard)
480V -   277-480V Driver
EM -   Emergency Battery
EMS -   Emergency Battery Surface Mount
SGP -   20kV Surge Protection (6kV standard)
Accessories (Order Separately)
HB01DMS-A  -   Bi-Level Motion and Daylight Sensor
REM1-EN  -   Remote for Sensor
EM30W-EN-PM -   30W Pendant Emergency Battery
TBC-EN  -   Test Button Controller
HBLED58-EN-AR1 -   Aluminum Reflector for 1L model
HBLED58-EN-AR2 -   Aluminum Reflector for 2L model
HBLED58-EN-AC1 -   Acrylic Reflector for 1L model
HBLED58-EN-AC2 -   Acrylic Reflector for 2L model
HBLED58-EN-ACBC -   Bottom Cover for Acrylic Reflectors
HBLED58-EN-WG1 -   Wireguard for 1L model (not copatible with reflectors)
HBLED58-EN-WG2 -   Wireguard for 2L model (not copatible with reflectors)
HBLED58-EN-MB1 -   Surface Mounting Bracket for 1L model
HBLED58-EN-MB2 -   Surface Mounting Bracket for 2L model
HBLED58-EN-PM -   1/2” Pendant Mount
    AR              AC             ACBC                    WG
EMS                     EB30W